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55
570m
570m

2 fall
双绳

4 fall
四绳

起升
Hoisting

75LVF30R

0-43

0-64.5

0-86

0-21.5

0-32.25

0-43

机构特性 Specifications Mechanisms
名称
Name

6

3.9

2.1

12

7.8

4.2

75
1000m
1000m

2 fall
双绳

4 fall
四绳

102LVF30FW
0-100

0-25

0-37.5

0-50

0-50

0-75

2.1

12

7.8

4.2

6

3.9

变幅
Trolleying

10-20-40
X96K

95N.m
堵转力矩

0-40
6DVFK 5

回转
Slewing

0-0.7 r/min
2×120N.m
堵转力矩RCV120C

0-0.7 r/min 2×5.5
16RVF

根据用户特殊要求提供

To be supplied according to client's specific requirements

行走
Travelling

22TVF 0-25 4 4×

 RT443 0-12.5-25 4 1.7/3.4×

380V  50Hz
440V  60Hz

75LVF:100kVA 
76LVF:100kVA 

102LVF:120kVA 
70RCS:100kVA 

电源
Power Supply

P7025(12t) P7025(12t)

P7025 (12t)



载荷特性 Load Diagrams外形尺寸 Outline Dimensions
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塔身截面 Mast     

A=13~19m

3
.9

2
m

19m

71.5m

70m

2 5t.
30m

8.16t

2139m.

12 t.0

65m

3.1t

66.5m

60m

3.7t

61.5m

55m

4.3t

56.5m

50m

4.9t

51.5m

45m

5.6t

46.5m

40m

6.00t

41.5m

35m

6.79t

36.5m31.5m

3.7 21.16 25 27 30 32 3735 38.33 4542 47 50    

45m

40m

4.7 41.87 45 47 50    

6.0 5.26 4.95.53

12.0   9.94 9.10 8.05 7.46

    

6.70 6.27 6.0 5.35 4.90 4.64 4.27

4.7 4542.34

4.606.0

3.7 21.39 25 27 30 32 3735 38.75 4542

12.0 10.07 9.22 8.16 7.56

    

6.356.79 6.0

    

4.975.43

4.7 40

3.7 21.39 35 37 402725 3230

12.0 6.79 6.35 5.77

    

9.2210.07 7.568.16

6.0

    35m

30m

3.7 21.39 25 27 30 32 35

12.0 10.07 9.22 8.16 7.56

    

6.79

4.7 35

6.0

3.7 21.39 2725 30

12.0 9.2210.07 8.16

4.7 30

6.0

50m

6.0 4.81 4.304.595.165.43

4.7 41.18 50    5552    4745

11.27 9.75 7.90 7.32 6.57 5.57 5.24 4.80 4.5412.0 3.676.0

    

4.18 3.97

30 32 35    4240 453.7 22 25 47    20.81 5537.7 50    52    

65m

60m

55m

6.0 5.93 5.61 4.59 4.11 3.703.944.394.945.19

4.7 4039.61 42 50    55 60    57    52    4745

12.0 10.79 9.33 7.54 6.98 6.0 5.31 4.99 4.56 4.31 3.48 3.073.315.85

    

3.97 3.76

3.7 20.01 30 32 36.25    4240 4522 25 47    55 60    57    37 50    52    

6.0 5.52 5.22 4.26 3.80 3.42 3.103.293.644.074.584.82

4.7 4037.14 42 50    55 60    65    62    57    52    4745

12.0 11.17 8.66 6.99 6.0 5.79 4.89 4.59 4.19 3.95 3.18 2.80 2.472.663.025.40

    

3.63 3.44

3.7 18.77 30 34 35    4240 4520 25 47    55 60    65    62    57    37 50    52    

2.502.652.752.925.41 4.95 4.685.77

    

3.81 3.39 3.043.253.634.104.326.0

    

70    67    65    62    4.7 35 4037 42 50    55 60    57    52    474533.79

1.872.022.132.3010.04 7.75 6.0 5.75 5.14 4.32 4.05 3.69 3.4712.0 2.77 2.422.624.79

    

3.18 3.0

70    67    65    62    30.93 32 35    4240 453.7 20 25 47    17.08 55 60    57    37 50    52    

70m

90.2t 79.9t

P7025(12t) P7025(12t)
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